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The
PUBLIC

DEBT
of
NEW

ZEALAND
on

31st
March

1922—continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1921-1922
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4

31
Mar.,
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4
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1

31
Mar.,
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4J

31
Mar.,

1917
4£

31
Mar.,

1922
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6
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4
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1
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J
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]
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4
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4
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1
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j
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(Finance
Act,

1915,
Section
106)

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,

1912Aid
to

Public
Works
and
Land

Settlement
Act,

1912
(Finance
Aot,

1915,
Section
106)

25,000
15

April,
1925

186,500

186,500 .4

15
April,

1941

19,500

19,500

t

45,100
,

100,000625,000

,
1

Nov.,
1922

45,100

1

Feb.,
1923

100,000

INov.,
1924

625,000

1

m
kmk
f

450,000

J

1
May,
1925
|

1

Nov.,
1925

220,000

31
Dec,

1925

59,900

V
1

May,
1926

500,000

I
6

Feb.,
1923

200,000

IDec,
1927

100,000

J

1

Dec,
1929

1,450,000
1
1

Aug.,
3926

104,650

1

Aug.,
1931

103,200

I.

IFeb.,
1927

5,700

/

1

May,
1922

10,000

1

wr.,,
iqos
(

165,000

1

May,
1923
j

gM00
(

40,000

1

May,
1924
\

10,000

\

(

25,000

j

1
Nov.,

1924

50,000

1

May,
1925)

£;«*

1
Nov.,

1925

30,000

\

1
May,

1926

55,000

1

May
,,

1
Nov.

1
Feb.
.1

Aug.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
I

1914

i

1,100,000
'-2,650,000

1
May

„
1

Nov. ... .:.._..-..
f

Aid
to

Public
Works
and

Land
Settlement
Act,
!

1921

1

220,000 59,900500,000
/

200,000
,;\

100,000 1,450,000104,650
ri.yod.

000

103,2005,700
J

10,000

1

May
„

l.Nov.
30
June

„
31

Dec.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

6
Feo.

„
6
Aug.

1
June
„

1
Dec.
j

1
June
„

1
Dec.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„
1

Aug.

1
Feb.

„
1
Aug.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

-1,963,550
*

I

215,000

1

May
„

1
Nov.

Aid
to

Water-power
Works
Act,

1910
..i

75,000
V

460.000

1

May
„

1
Nov.
I

v

ioy,uuu
50,000

V

469,000

1

May
„

1
Nov.

!

34,000

1
May

„
1
Nov.

1

30,000 55,000
/

10,634,220

1

May
„

1
Nov.

1

May
„

1
Nov.

Carried
forward

j

10,634,220

I

10,634,22010,634,220


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

